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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 02/06/2023 3:00 pm Wrestling Practice Central- Main Gym
Mon 02/06/2023 5:00 pm Wrestling Parent Meeting Central-Cafeteria
Tue 02/07/2023 3:00 pm Wrestling Practice Central- Main Gym
Thu 02/09/2023 3:00 pm Wrestling Practice Central- Main Gym
Fri 02/10/2023 3:00 pm Wrestling Practice Central- Auxiliary Gym
Fri 02/10/2023 5:00 pm Wyneken Wrestling Jamboree Wyneken Memorial Lutheran School
Mon 02/13/2023 3:30 pm Wrestling Weigh-Ins Concordia High School
Tue 02/14/2023 3:00 pm Wrestling Practice Central- Main Gym
Thu 02/16/2023 3:00 pm Wrestling Practice Central- Main Gym
Fri 02/17/2023 3:00 pm Wrestling Practice Central- Main Gym
Mon 02/20/2023 3:00 pm Wrestling Practice Central- Main Gym
Tue 02/21/2023 5:00 pm Home Wrestling Meet Central- Main Gym
Thu 02/23/2023 5:00 pm Home Wrestling Meet Central- Main Gym
Fri 02/24/2023 3:00 pm Wrestling Practice Central- Auxiliary Gym
Mon 02/27/2023 5:00 pm Away Wrestling Meet (at Wyneken) Wyneken Memorial Lutheran School
Tue 02/28/2023 3:00 pm Wrestling Practice Central- Main Gym
Thu 03/02/2023 5:00 pm Away Wrestling Meet (at St. Peter) St. Peter's Lutheran Church
Fri 03/03/2023 3:00 pm Wrestling Practice Central- Main Gym
Sun 03/05/2023 1:00 pm Ed LeBeau Concordia Open Concordia High School
Mon 03/06/2023 3:00 pm Wrestling Practice Central- Auxiliary Gym
Tue 03/07/2023 3:00 pm Wrestling Practice Central- Auxiliary Gym
Thu 03/09/2023 5:00 pm Away Wrestling Meet (at Concordia) Concordia
Fri 03/10/2023 3:00 pm Wrestling Practice Central- Auxiliary Gym
Mon 03/13/2023 5:00 pm Away Wrestling Meet (at Wyneken) Wyneken Memorial Lutheran School
Tue 03/14/2023 3:00 pm Wrestling Practice Central- Auxiliary Gym
Thu 03/16/2023 3:00 pm Wrestling Practice Central- Auxiliary Gym
Fri 03/17/2023 3:00 pm Wrestling Practice Central- Auxiliary Gym
Sat 03/18/2023 9:00 am LSAA Wrestling Championships Wyneken Memorial Lutheran School


